### 503178571 02/12/2015

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3225185

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
DEPING LIN	01/23/2015

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ZHEJIANG FUTURE MACHINERY CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	NO. 48 DONGHUA ROAD, FEIYUN TOWN,		
City:	RUIAN CITY, ZHEJIANG		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	325207		

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14621322	

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (626)571-9813

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 626-571-9812

Email: RAYMONDC@DAVIDANDRAYMOND.COM
Correspondent Name: DAVID AND RAYMOND PATENT FIRM

Address Line 1: 108 N. YNEZ AVE., SUITE 128

Address Line 4: MONTEREY PARK, CALIFORNIA 91754

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	USP5363C/NB0397-ZFM
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHAEL LEE
SIGNATURE:	/Michael Lee/
DATE SIGNED:	02/12/2015

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=USP5363assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503178571 REEL: 034954 FRAME: 0209

Attorney's

Docket No.: USP5363C-NB0397-ZFM

# ASSIGNMENT

whose post off	useful improve	appear(s) below, here	inafter referred to	as ASSIGNOR, ha	ave invented a
(hereinafter refe	erred to as the IN executed on eve executed on:	IVENTION) for which a n data herewith	n application for U	nited States Letters	Patent was
	filed on:		Serial No.:		
whose post offic	ce address is red to as ASSIC	ng Future Machinery Co No.48 Donghua road,F NEE, is desirous of acc	eiyun town,Ruian c	ity,Zhejiang 32520' ght, title and interes	7,China st in and to the
acknowledged, it entire right, title	I (we), ASSIGNer, and interest in ting any and all	for good and value. OR, by these presents on and to said INVENTI Letters Patent granted.	lo sell, assign and ON and application	transfer unto said An throughout the Un	ASSIGNEE, the nited States of
connection with application(s) in required to affir ASSIGNOR also communicate to that are within behalf of ASSIG and defense of	h the filing, p n the United So m the rights of D agrees, witho ASSIGNEE at A ASSIGNOR'S po NEE that lawfull any patent ap bligations under	reby agrees to execut rosecution and maint rates for said INVENT ASSIGNEE in and to out further consideration SSIGNEE'S request does assession or control, a by may be required of A optication or patent ex this instrument shall ex	enance of said a TON, including ad said INVENTION, on and at ASSIGN numents and inform to provide furt. SSIGNOR in respectively.	application or any iditional documents all without further NEE'S expense, to sation concerning the her assurances and of the prosecution the terms of the	other patent is that may be consideration. identify and the INVENTION testimony on the maintenance is instrument.
issue any and al and interest in a ASSIGNEE'S leg	I Letters Patent and to the same al representative as fully and ent	eby authorizes and requireferred to above to A conferred to above to A conferred to above to A conferred to the same would be as the same would be a conferred to the	SSIGNEE, as the A le use and behoof he full end of the te	SSIGNEE of the en ; and for the use a erm for which such	tire right, title and behoof of Letters Patent
ASSIGI needed to effect	NOR authorizes its recordal in th	Raymond Y. Chan to the U.S. Patent and Trad	insert or complete e emark Office.	any information in	this document
Assignor Nam Address: N		in d,Feiyun town,Ruian city	,Zhejiang 325207,Ch	ina	
	De p	ing lin		01. 23. 2	015
SIGNATURE			DAT		

PATENT REEL: 034954 FRAME: 0210

**RECORDED: 02/12/2015**